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Description

199701240000
24131

01/24/1997
09:48:54

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
STATE OF

199108060002
29730

08/06/1991
12:00:00

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 44 742

199802040000
37331

02/04/1998
12:05:28

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199701240000
24131

202210030003
77760

10/03/2022
02:16:42

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200902060000
40730

02/06/2009
01:24:31

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200706040002
58870

201108310002
57550

08/31/2011
01:31:12

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201111160003
46760

11/16/2011
12:05:38

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201202270000
68390

02/27/2012
01:37:35

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111116000
346760

201202280000
69440

02/28/2012
09:48:43

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110916000
275190

201210310004
18410

10/31/2012
10:56:09

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201302180000
68350

02/18/2013
11:58:18

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201304290001
71970

04/29/2013
10:45:36

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201404140001
08750

04/14/2014
03:05:41

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201507060002
26790

07/06/2015
02:40:31

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130429000
171970

201507060002
26800

07/06/2015
02:40:32

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130218000
068350

201507160002
41340

07/16/2015
08:57:00

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201508280003
00030

08/28/2015
11:42:52

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201511120003
92430

11/12/2015
12:39:44

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601040000
01300

01/04/2016
12:08:27

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



201602010000
32090

02/01/2016
11:53:39

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602290000
61580

02/29/2016
11:31:21

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130722000
297050

201603140000
81900

03/14/2016
02:14:28

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201606140002
05810

06/14/2016
03:04:50

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee TAX LIEN SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

200811260004
51000

11/26/2008
11:06:37

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200902060000
40740

02/06/2009
01:24:32

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200811260004
51000

201109160002
75190

09/16/2011
01:20:05

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201112080003
70430

12/08/2011
08:48:23

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201112130003
75350

12/13/2011
09:40:12

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110831000
257550

201202270000
68370

02/27/2012
01:37:33

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111208000
370430

201202270000
68380

02/27/2012
01:37:34

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111003000
292130


