Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PA PAWS RESTAURANTS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701240000 24131	01/24/1997 09:48:54	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA STATE OF						1
199108060002 29730	08/06/1991 12:00:00	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	44	742				
199802040000 37331	02/04/1998 12:05:28	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199701240000 24131	
202210030003 77760	10/03/2022 02:16:42	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200902060000 40730	02/06/2009 01:24:31	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200706040002 58870	
201108310002 57550	08/31/2011 01:31:12	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201111160003 46760	11/16/2011 12:05:38	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201202270000 68390	02/27/2012 01:37:35	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20111116000 346760	
201202280000 69440	02/28/2012 09:48:43	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20110916000 275190	
201210310004 18410	10/31/2012 10:56:09	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201302180000 68350	02/18/2013 11:58:18	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201304290001 71970	04/29/2013 10:45:36	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201404140001 08750	04/14/2014 03:05:41	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201507060002 26790	07/06/2015 02:40:31	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130429000 171970	
201507060002 26800	07/06/2015 02:40:32	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130218000 068350	
201507160002 41340	07/16/2015 08:57:00	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201508280003 00030	08/28/2015 11:42:52	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201511120003 92430	11/12/2015 12:39:44	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601040000 01300	01/04/2016 12:08:27	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

201602010000 32090	02/01/2016 11:53:39	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602290000 61580	02/29/2016 11:31:21	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20130722000 297050	
	03/14/2016 02:14:28	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201606140002 05810	06/14/2016 03:04:50	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	TAX LIEN	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER			
200811260004 51000	11/26/2008 11:06:37	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
200902060000 40740	02/06/2009 01:24:32	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		200811260004 51000	
201109160002 75190	09/16/2011 01:20:05	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201112080003 70430	12/08/2011 08:48:23	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201112130003 75350	12/13/2011 09:40:12	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20110831000 257550	
201202270000 68370	02/27/2012 01:37:33	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20111208000 370430	
201202270000 68380	02/27/2012 01:37:34	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20111003000 292130	